FOND RECHT VOOR ALLEN ST G LLIS WAAS

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(44307)

Best at
Const at

DE W LDE EDUARD
VEYN R EN D
KORSTEN EDDY
VWEYN R. EN D
MAES GECRGES
COPPENS RIK
COUSSENS PAUL
COUSSENS PAUL

DE CEEST- DE COCK
KORSTEN EDDY
SERRAERENS GEERT
SM TS FELI X

Genmeent AD |
Localit EN

STEKENE
VRASENE
MOERBEK
VRASENE
SINT NI
STEKENE
EKSAARD
EKSAARD
STEKENE
MOERBEK
BELSELE
MELSELE

Af st and
Di st anc

927848
935737
922285

2
930762
926667
920454

2
930290

2
923388
939335

Ri ng
Bague

405587814
418624610
424580213
404852514
405705012
409108913
409033313
408451713
405300514
405251411
425257213
417571515

Snel h.
Vit esse

808. 6779
09. 4048, 9
09. 5851. 0



